
BO

0

Check

1 1 x 17 sec

2 1 x 17 sec

3 15 x 18 sec

4 1 x 17 sec

5 1 x 17 sec

6 15 x 18 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 4 6 l
Blue 1 2 4 6 w

RR 1 2 4 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 6 l
1 2 4 6 w

RR 1 2 4 6 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 5 6 w
Blue 2 3 5 6 w

RR 2 3 5 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 5 l
1 2 4 5 w

RR 1 2 4 5 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 1 2 3 5 w
2 1 2 3 5 l

DE 2 1 2 3 5 w
2 2 1 2 3 5 w

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 5 1 3 4 6 l
5 1 3 4 6 w

DE 5 1 3 4 6 l
3 5 1 3 4 6 l

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 7 2 3 5 6 w
7 2 3 5 6 w

DE 7 2 3 5 6 w
2 7 2 3 5 6

7 2 3 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

8 2 3 5 6 w
Blue 8 2 3 5 6 w

DE 8 2 3 5 6 w
2 8 2 3 5 6

8 2 3 5 6

18,18

nt

8 K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

18,67

7

4

5

HOLLAND XPRESS

2

2

5

nt

1

heat

vs heat

2

4

3

5 K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

vs

3

BLACK BRAINS 2

8

5

vs heat Dogs

Dogs

18,77
17,97

Dogs

1

Dogs

18,28
nt

3

4 18,64
18,64

heat

2

nt

18,28

18,61

18,07

Dogs

1 nt

18,54

18,79
25,13

18,04

2

10 K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

BLACK BRAINS 2

vs

5

1

5

18,41

18,47

18,34
18,43

18,35

5

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

heat

Dogs

Team :

4

2

3

OLD JUMPERS

3

1

5

4

heat

FGB nbr

Tournament : CIEC

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

TURBO DOGS

Border Collie

0 17,670

Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 mei 2014

BFB001A

Fly
Elvis

Dog
0

Zitka
Chello
Trinny
Zoef

5

Dogsheat

1

2

4

32,5cm

Best times

3

6

Qualification
0

18,28
2 3

21
Breed

0

Border Collie

CRN

0465A

Height
0

+35cm

Border Collie

30cm

+35cm

32,5cm

Geen

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

0003B

0463A

0465D

4 51

Handler
0

5

3

3

0463B

nt

vs

4

vs

2

2
vs

HOLLAND XPRESS

18,31

18,2817,97 18,04 18,07 18,18

0565A



Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 9 1 2 5 6 l
9 1 2 5 6 l

DE 9 1 2 5 6 w
3 9 1 2 5 6 l

9 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

1

nt9 K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

2

1 l
2

Dogs

5

4

5

3 18,88

4

3

nt

2

Dogsvs

vs heat

heat



BO

Check

1 14 x 18 sec

2 2 x 19 sec

3 10 x 18 sec

4 10 x 18 sec

5 8 x 18 sec

6 14 x 18 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 4 6 l
Blue 1 3 4 6 l

1 3 4 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 5 w
2 3 4 5 l

RR 2 3 4 5 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 l
1 2 5 6 l

RR 1 4 5 6 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 4 5 6 w
Blue 3 4 5 6 l

RR 3 4 5 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 1 2 3 5 l
1 1 3 5 6 w

DE 1 1 3 5 6 w
2 1 1 3 5 6 w

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 3 1 2 4 5 l
3 1 4 5 6 w

DE 3 1 4 5 6 w
2 3 1 4 5 6 l

3 1 4 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

5 1 3 4 6 w
Blue 5 1 3 4 6 l

DE 5 1 3 4 6 w
2 5 1 3 4 6 w

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 8 1 3 5 6 l
8 1 3 5 6 l

DE 8 1 3 5 6 l
3 8 1 3 5 6

8 1 3 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

9 1 3 4 6 w
Blue 9 1 3 4 6 w

DE 9 1 3 4 6 l
2 9 1 3 4 6 w

9 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

RR
1

vs

OLD JUMPERS

nt
nt

18,61

18,87
2

18,5518,23 18,38 18,41 18,50 18,55

vs

TURBO DOGS 1

heat

1

heat

OLD JUMPERS

4

0432A

0500A

0263B

0542AKruising

+35cm

+35cm

32,5cm

27,5cm

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

6

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

0687A

Height

4 5

Border Collie
Geen

Geen 0743A

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

22
Handler

5

Dogsheat

1

2

4

Engy
Cory

Dog

Magic
Pip
Angel
Hiba

17,67
Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 mei 2014

BFB020E
FGB nbr

Tournament : CIEC

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAMTeam :

HOLLAND XPRESS 1

heat

5

4

2

2

BLACK BRAINS 2

3

vs

vs

TURBO DOGS

vs

4

5

Dogs

4

1

heat

heat

1

18,86

18,55

2

1

Dogsheat

3

2

Dogs

2

2

5

3

Dogs

Dogs

3

4

1

nt
19,35

heat

5

Dogsheat

Dogs

nt
19,03

nt

Dogs

32,08

7

5

vs

18,38

nt

3

4

vs heat Dogs

31,33

3

4

1

10 TURBO DOGS

HOLLAND XPRESS

vs

1

3

vs

5 18,57

18,79
26,43

3

2

5

4 18,41
5

18,23

18,55

1 w
2

4

18,66

5

8 TURBO DOGS

5

3 nt

4

3

9

1

19,45
nt

19,62

nt

19,06
18,70

18,87

18,50



BO

Check

1 4 x 18 sec

2 4 x 18 sec

3 2 x 18 sec

4 2 x 18 sec

5 3 x 20 sec

6 4 x 18 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 6 w
1 2 3 6 l
1 2 3 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 6 w
Blue 1 2 3 6 l

RR 1 2 3 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 4 5 6 w
Blue 3 4 5 6 w

RR 3 4 5 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 4 5 l
1 2 4 5 l

RR 1 2 4 5 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 1 2 3 6 l
Blue 2 1 2 3 6 w

DE 2 1 2 3 6 l
3 2 1 2 3 6 l

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

4 1 2 4 6 l
Blue 4 1 2 4 6 l

DE 4 1 2 4 6 l
3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6

4 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

RR
3

vs

OLD JUMPERS

nt
18,46

18,45

2

19,1218,45 18,46 18,82 18,97 19,10

Janssens Dirk

De Keyser Nicole

vs

1

heat

1

heat

HOLLAND XPRESS

4

0354B

0282A

0353C

0053B

Van De Velde Rachel

De Keyser Jeroen

Border Collie

+35cm

+35cm

27,5cm

32,5cm

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

6

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

0632A

Height

4 5

Border Collie
+35cm

+35cm

Verhoef Christel

Verhoef Stefan0631B

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

12
Handler

5

Dogsheat

1

2

4

Inimini
Flash

Dog

Jazz
Blues
Zenn
Chesto

17,67
Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 mei 2014

BFB003B
FGB nbr

Tournament : CIEC

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

BLACK BRAINS 2Team :

TURBO DOGS 1

heat

5

4

2

2

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

3

vs

vs

vs

4

5

Dogs

4

1

heat

heat

1

nt

2

1

Dogsheat

3

2

Dogs

2

2

5

3

Dogs

Dogs

3

4

1

nt
nt

heat

5

Dogsheat

Dogs

nt
22,52

20,24

Dogs

20,58

7

5

vs

20,36

34,92

3

5

vs heat Dogs

30,34

3

4

2

9 HOLLAND XPRESS

TURBO DOGS

vs

1

4

vs

5

18,82
18,97

3

2

4

5

1

2

4

5

5

3

4

3

5

nt

19,10
19,12

nt



BO

Check

1 10 x 18 sec

2 10 x 18 sec

3 10 x 18 sec

4 5 x 18 sec

5 5 x 18 sec

6 2 x 20 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 4 w
1 2 3 4 l

RR 1 2 3 4 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 5 6 l
Blue 1 2 5 6 w

1 2 5 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 4 5 6 l
1 4 5 6 l
1 4 5 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 5 6 w
Blue 2 3 5 6 w

2 3 5 6 l
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 1 2 3 5 w
Blue 1 1 2 3 5 l

DE 1 1 2 3 5 l
3 1 1 2 3 5 l

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 4 1 2 3 4 w
4 1 2 3 4 w

DE 4 1 2 3 4 w
2 4 1 2 3 4 5 6

4 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 6 1 2 3 5 w
6 1 2 3 5 l

DE 6 1 2 3 4 w
2 6 1 2 3 4 w

6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

7 1 2 3 5 l
Blue 7 1 2 3 5 l

DE 7 1 2 3 5 l
3 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

18,57

RR

RR

2

vs

20,33

1

7 TURBO DOGS

3

18,73

1

2

Dogs

5

4

5

3

4

3

2

6

4 18,76
5

OLD JUMPERS

2

5

18,48

1

heat

4

3

4 BLACK BRAINS 2

vs

3

11

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

6

4

vs heat Dogs

Dogs

27,31
nt

Dogs

18,86
nt

3

4 nt
19,33

heat

5

heat

2

44,01

39,00

18,96

18,31

Dogs

1 39,29

21,41

20,80
22,40

nt

2

9 BLACK BRAINS 2

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

vs

RR
2

Dogs

1

5

18,58

25,32
18,97

18,99

heat

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

heat

Dogs

4

2

3

OLD JUMPERS

3

1

5

4

Tournament : CIEC

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

HOLLAND XPRESSTeam : 17,67
Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 mei 2014

BFB017A
FGB nbr

0451A
Yentl
Tjedde

Dog

Skeezer
Charly
Hoela
Enya

Border Collie

5

Dogsheat

1

2

4

+35cm

Best times

3

6

Qualification

18,73
2 3

21
Breed

Border Collie

CRN

0546A

Height

+35cm

Border Terrier

Geen

+35cm

+35cm

20

Pumi
Border Collie
Border Collie 0512B

4 5

Happée Ineke

Van Liere Rien

1

Handler

0224D

0290D

3

3

Wilbrink Hetty

Kooijmans Nel0435B

Savonije – van Os Netty

Smits Joyce

24,91

5

vs

vs

4

vs heat

vs

heat

5

2
vs

TURBO DOGS

nt

18,7618,31 18,48 18,57 18,58



BO

Check

1 16 x 18 sec

2 15 x 18 sec

3 4 x 18 sec

4

5 13 x 18 sec

6 16 x 18 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 6 w
1 2 3 6 w

RR 1 2 3 6 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 5 6 l
Blue 1 2 5 6 w

RR 1 2 5 6 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 5 6 w
Blue 1 2 5 6 w

RR 1 2 5 6 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 l
1 2 5 6 l

RR 1 2 5 6 w
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 1 3 5 6 w
Blue 3 1 3 5 6 l

DE 3 1 3 5 6 l
3 3 1 2 5 6 w

3 1 2 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

6 1 2 3 6 l
Blue 6 1 2 5 6 w

DE 6 1 2 5 6 l
3 6 1 2 5 6 l

6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6

1
vs

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

18,06
18,08

2

18,3518,06 18,08 18,10 18,15 18,15

Geens Dirk

Plevoets Iris

vs

1

heat

1

heat

HOLLAND XPRESS

4

0153D

0395A

0379A

0425A

Van De Putte Thomas

Roskams Roza

Border Collie

22,5cm

22,5cm

+35cm

+35cm

Kruising
Kruising
Border Collie

6

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

0379B

Height

4 5

Handler

Border Collie
+35cm

30cm

Van De Putte Thomas

Van thienen Stefan0286A

18,15

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

16

5

Dogsheat

1

2

4

Laika
Eangel

Dog

Ginger
Marieke
Vienna
Seppe

17,67
Division

3Breakout time

Date 11 mei 2014

BFB004I
FGB nbr

Tournament : CIEC

vs

Captain :

Boxloader :

OLD JUMPERSTeam :

BLACK BRAINS 2 1

heat

5

4

2

2

HOLLAND XPRESS

3

vs

vs

vs

4

5

Dogs

4

1

heat

heat

1

nt

18,59

2

1

Dogsheat

3

2

Dogs

2

2

5

3

Dogs

Dogs

3

4

1

18,76
18,10

heat

5

Dogsheat

Dogs

nt
18,15

18,63

Dogs

18,35

6

5

vs

18,45

18,39

3

3

vs heat Dogs

18,80

3

4

3

8 TURBO DOGS

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

vs

1

6

vs

5

18,40
18,40

3

2

4

5

1

2

4

5

5

3

4

3

4

nt

18,96
nt

nt

18,63



RR 5       

2 BlueBlauw 1 BlueBlauw 3 Red Rood 2 Red Rood 1 Red Rood

1 nt 0 1 nt 0 1 18,46 2 1 44,01 2 1 18,08 2

2 18,31 2 2 nt 0 2 nt 0 2 nt 0 2 18,06 2

3 nt 0 3 18,61 0 3 18,45 0 3 24,91 2 3 18,15 2

4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5

5 Red Rood 4 Red Rood 5 BlueBlauw 4 BlueBlauw 3 BlueBlauw

1 nt 0 1 31,33 2 1 30,34 2 1 39,29 0 1 18,80 0

2 18,79 2 2 nt 0 2 nt 0 2 20,80 2 2 18,76 2

3 25,13 2 3 19,35 2 3 nt 0 3 22,40 0 3 18,10 2

4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5

8 BlueBlauw 7 Red Rood 7 BlueBlauw 6 Red Rood 6 BlueBlauw

1 18,04 2 1 nt 0 1 34,92 2 1 nt 0 1 18,39 2

2 18,54 2 2 nt 0 2 20,24 2 2 21,41 0 2 18,63 2

3 18,28 0 3 18,38 2 3 20,36 0 3 39,00 0 3 18,45 2

4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5

10 Red Rood 10 BlueBlauw 9 Red Rood 9 BlueBlauw 8 Red Rood

1 nt 0 1 32,08 2 1 20,58 0 1 20,33 2 1 18,35 0

2 18,77 2 2 nt 0 2 nt 0 2 27,31 2 2 nt 0

3 17,97 2 3 19,03 0 3 22,52 2 3 nt 0 3 18,15 2

4 4 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5

BT 17,97 18,04 BT 18,38 18,61 BT 18,45 18,46 BT 20,33 20,8 BT 18,06 18,08

Pts 14 Pts 8 Pts 10 Pts 10 Pts 18
# 2 # 5 # 3 # 4 # 1

Division  3

HOLLAND XPRESS OLD JUMPERSTURBO DOGS
K-OTIC FLYERS 
XTREME TEAM

BLACK BRAINS 2

v.z.w.   Belgische  Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.



DE 5        

18,28 # 2

3 1 K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM
1 18,18 w2 2 TURBO DOGS

3 HOLLAND XPRESS
4 OLD JUMPERS

19,10 # 3 w2 5 BLACK BRAINS 2

1
18,50 # 5 3 18,87 w5

3
1 18,57 w1 w3

3 w5
18,86 # 4 2 18,23 w3

0
3 18,66 w8

18,59 # 1 Final w8

w7 3K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM
1

Final Rerun WINNER

TURBO DOGS l8

18,48 l1 18,07 l5 18,88 L8

3 3 When first loss
0 18,31 w4 0 18,35 w7

3
18,82 l2 1 18,58 w6

18,40 l3

# 5
K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

RACE 1

# 4

TURBO DOGS

L3
OLD JUMPERS

Division  3

BLACK BRAINS 2

RACE 2

TURBO DOGSHOLLAND XPRESS
RACE 7

# 2
TURBO DOGS

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

HOLLAND XPRESS
RACE 3

#3

RACE 4

RACE 5
K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

TURBO DOGS

RACE 9

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

K-OTIC FLYERS XTREME TEAM

L8

RACE 8

L2
BLACK BRAINS 2

RACE 6
HOLLAND XPRESS

# 1
OLD JUMPERS

L1
HOLLAND XPRESS

L5

v.z.w.  Belgische Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.
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